Ratio to CDF

1800 GeV ppbar
1 T T

Underlying Event

Sum(pT) Density (AWAY)

m CDF

--3-- Herwig 7.2.0 default
—4a— Pythia 8.186 default
----- ¢ Sherpa 2.2.0 default

100

80

60

40

20

P

Tl I I IO OO RO A M

0.5

Rivet 3.1.0, = 5.4M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N




	Contents
	Page 1


